

## City of Ann Arbor | Palo Alto Networks | PA5220

То:	From:
David Harris	Eric Driscoll
City of Ann Arbor	AmeriNet
301 E. Huron Street	1241 S. Maple Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48107-8647	Ann Arbor, MI 48103
734.323.6803	Phone: 734-995-1233
dharris@a2gov.org	edriscoll@AmeriNet.com

## Summary Quote ID: QUO-13919-L4S9 Total Amount: \$124,580.00 Shipping Method: Date: 4/12/2017 Payment Terms: Net 30

Details						
Product ID	Product	Quantity	Р	rice	Sub Total	
APS-2014	AmeriNet Professional Services Systems Engineer hourly labor. All time including travel hours, spent on the project by professional, technical and clerical personnel will be billed. (Travel time and Travel expenses will not be billed to locations within our service area.) Unless otherwise stated, any cost estimate presented in a proposal is for budgetary purposes only, and is not a fixed price. If after-hours work is necessary personnel will bill at time-and-one-half of their regular hourly rate. After-hours work will not be conducted without prior authorization from client. Any timelines or dates in this document are best estimates only, and may change due to factors beyond APS 's control.		\$200.00		\$9,000.00	
PAN-PA-5220- AC	Palo Alto Networks PA-5220 with redundant AC power supplies	2.00	\$31,500.00		\$63,000.00	
PAN-PA-5220- TP-HA2	Threat prevention subscription for device in an HA pair year 1, PA-5220	2.00	\$5,600.00		\$11,200.00	
PAN-PA-5220- URL4-HA2	PANDB URL filtering subscription for device in an HA pair year 1, PA-5220	2.00	\$5,600.00		\$11,200.00	
PAN-PA-5220- WF-HA2	WildFire subscription for device in an HA pair year 1, PA-5220	2.00	\$5,600.00		\$11,200.00	
PAN-SVC- PREM-5220	Premium support year 1, PA-5220	2.00	\$7,600.00		\$15,200.00	
PAN-SFP- PLUS-SR	SFP+ form factor, SR 10Gb optical transceiver, short reach 300m, OM3 MMF, duplex LC, IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-SR compliant	4.00	\$945.00		\$3,780.00	
		Total		\$124,580.00		

Thank you for the opportunity to quote these products. Please note: Prices quoted are valid for 30 days. Applicable taxes and shipping charges are additional. Returns or cancellation of order(s) may be subject to a fee. We look forward to helping you in the future.



Thank you for the opportunity to quote these products. Please note: Prices quoted are valid for 30 days. Applicable taxes and shipping charges are additional. Returns or cancellation of order(s) may be subject to a fee. We look forward to helping you in the future.